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75 Lynden Circle, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
Spacious condo townhome backing onto a pond & the Credit River * Located in
Georgetown’s scenic ‘River Run’ community * 1458 Sqft with 3 bedrooms & 2 baths
* Master w/lrg closet * Oak kitchen w/ window * L-shaped DR/LR hasW/O to deck *
Finished bsmt hasW/O to patio overlooking thewooded ravine * Great Georgetown
location, close to the GO, golf, park, schools & shopping * Asking $457,900.

Susan
LOUGHEED

broker

905-702-4772
www.SusanLougheed.com

OPEN HOUSE!!

75 Lynden Circle Georgetown

HOUSE!!OPEN 

Susan

Reserve Your Spot!
Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca
on our Home Page every Saturday.

Call today!

$165

Kristie
PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca

12 Cedervale Court, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Very Special home that looks over a ravine then a park, this home is on a quiet
court and hasmany recent upgrades and awalkout basement. Large deck takes
in the great views. Turn-key with million dollar views for a lot less! Call Marc to
see in person.

Marc
Baskin

sales representative

905-867-3280
mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

OPEN HOUSE

15 Brian Lane, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM
Great End Unit Turnkey Home. Open Concept Main Floor Has Updated Powder Room, Newer Porcelain Tiles
In Hallway & Kit, Updated Kit With Newer Ss Appliances. Walk-Out To Private Setting On Back Deck. Newer
Windows & Blinds, Newer Broadloom, Updated Main Bath, 2 Good Size Bedrooms Upstairs And A Smaller
Bdrm/Nursery/Office. Basement Is Finished With Rec Room And Bonus 4th Bedroom/Play Room. Furnace
And Cac New ‘13Water Softener New ‘14 All Updates & Finishes Are Very Tastefully Done. Call Jessica or Kim
for further details 905-873-5467.

Jessica
ATTWELL

sales representative

905-873-5467

OPEN HOUSE

19 Guelph Street, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Put this unique grand dame towork for you or live in it yourself. Legally registered duplex
can easily be turned back into 2 spacious apartments. Multiple uses permitted including
apartment dwellings, bed andbreakfast establishment or private daycare. Call for details!

Lynn
OLES
broker

905-877-8262
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

$699,900

COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN
Do you want to be close to down but don’t want to live in town? Then this is
the perfect property for you! This Raised bungalow is on a huge lot in a village
setting & comes complete with full in-law suite with separate entrance on lower
level & is wheel chair accessible. All the big stuff is done. Call for more info!

Lisa
HARTSINK

broker

905-877-8262
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

Lisa

$659,900

4928 Trafalgar Road, Ballinafad


